

Muralidhar Girlz' College

P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029 NAAC ACCREDITED A (2023)

Ref. No	Date
1 (0). 1 (0)	Date

A Campus Placement Drive will be organized at New Alipore College in collaboration with Deshbandhu College for Girls, Netaji Nagar Day College, and Murlidhar Girls' College on August 4, 2023, at 12:00 p.m.

Students who are interested are encouraged to attend the placement drive.



DR. KINJALKINI BISWAS

Principal

Kinjalieni Biswas

Muralidhar Girls' College Kolkata-700029



Muralidhar Girls' College

P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029 NAAC ACCREDITED A (2023)

A Placement Drive will be organized at Muralidhar Girls' College in collaboration with Times of India Group on 19th August, 2023, at 2:00 p.m.

Students who are studying in semester 5 and passed out students are requested to attend the placement drive.



Kinjalieni Biswas

DR. KINJALKINI BISWAS

Principal

Muralidhar Girls' College

Kolkata-700029



Muralidhar Girlz' College

P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029 NAAC ACCREDITED A (2023)

Ref. No	Date
1 (01. 1 (01	Date

A Career Counselling Programme will be organised in collaboration with George Telegraph on 20/09/2023 at 2:00 p.m. in Room no 26.

Students who have registered are requested to be present in the Career Counselling Programme.



DR. KINJALKINI BISWAS

Principal

Muralidhar Girls' College

Kolkata-700029

Kinjaliemi Biswas



Muralidhar Girlz' College

P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029 NAAC ACCREDITED A (2023)

Ref. No	Date

An Online Career Counselling Programme ("Career Katha") will be organised by George Telegraph on 07/01/2024 at 1:00 p.m.

Students who have registered are requested to join the online session of the Career Counselling Programme.



DR. KINJALKINI BISWAS

Principal

Muralidhar Girls' College

Kolkata-700029

Kinjaliemi Biswas



Muralidhar Girlz' College

P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029
NAAC ACCREDITED A (2023)

Ref. No	Date
\C . \C .	Date

A career counselling will be organized by RICE at Muralidhar Girls' College on 18th April 2024, at 02:00 pm. Interested students are requested to attend the career counselling session.



Kinjalieni Biswas

DR. KINJALKINI BISWAS

Principal

Muralidhar Girls' College

Kolkata-700029



Muralidhar Girlz' College

P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029
NAAC ACCREDITED A (2023)

Ref. No	Date
1 (01. 1 (0	Date

A career counselling will be organized by Brainware University at Muralidhar Girls' College on 22nd April 2024, at 01:00 pm.

Interested students are requested to attend the career counselling session.



Kinjaliemi Biswas

DR. KINJALKINI BISWAS

Principal

Muralidhar Girls' College

Kolkata-700029